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Average monthly caseload for State 

Institutions and Long-Term Care Facilities 
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Average monthly caseload for State 

Institutions and Long-Term Care Facilities 
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Average monthly caseload for State 

Institutions and Long-Term Care Facilities 
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Average Census for State Institutions 

 and Long-Term Care Facilities 
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Nursing Facilities 
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Kansas Neurological Institute 

176 
174 

173 

165 

161 

 SFY 2013 SFY 2014 SFY 2015 SFY 2016 - Q1 SFY 2016 - Q2

A
ve

ra
ge

 D
ai

ly
 C

e
n

su
s 

Parsons State Hospital 



Money Follows the Person 

 

The number of individuals who are transferred from nursing facilities to 

HCBS through the money-follows-the-person program. 
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MFP Program Transition FE IDD PD TBI Total 

 CY 13 Actuals 35 29 110 8 182 

 CY 14 Actuals 53 18 137 6 214 

 CY 15 Actuals 55 30 150 7 242 

 CY 16 YTD Actuals               
(through 2/29/16) 10 0 15 0 25 

 CY 16 Target 61 33 171 8 273 


